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Malcolm Donald MacKenzie

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode SL1 2SF
Date of birth July 1927

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

M.D.M. PROPERTIES LTD

CEDAR COURT MANAGEMENT
(GERRARDS CROSS) LTD.
MACKENZIE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

GEO.STREAMER LIMITED
DORCHESTER HOUSE LIMITED
P.R. (CONTRACTORS) COMPANY
LIMITED

BROOKSIDE FLAT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BEN MORE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Malcolm Donald MacKenzie

Number

Number

04185741
03564624
01317450
00541052
02469314
00403766
02244251

02190902

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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901163782

901163782
George Streamer Ltd White Hart

Road
Chalvey
Slough
Berkshire
British

App. Date

App. Date

27/03/2001
14/05/1998
31/12/1991
31/12/1991
23/06/1991
23/06/1991
23/06/1991

23/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

14/05/2002

21/04/1994

25/08/1995

05/01/1993

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



